 	POST SECONDARY CONTACT 2020-2021

	
	
SCHOOL
	
RECRUITER
	
E-MAIL
	
NUMBER

	
Crandall University
	
Angela Pattison
	
Angela.Pattison@CrandallU.ca
	506-858-8970
Ext 106

	
Martime College of Forestry Technology
	
David Flynn
	
dflynn@mcft.ca
	
506-458-0662

	
Mount Allison University
	
Izzy Spinney
	
admissions@mta.ca
	
NA

	New Brunswick
Community College

	
Angie Godin
	
https://nbcc.ca/contact-us/recruitment-advisors
           OR
angie.godin@nbcc.ca
	
T: 506-325-4643
M: 506-323-9267

	St. Thomas University

	
Michelle Wright
	
michelle@stu.ca
	506-452-0603

	Universite De
Moncton

	
Amelie Montour
	
Amelie.montour@umoncton.ca
	506-229-4152

	University of New Brunswick

	
Shoba Gunaseelan
	Chooseunb@unb.ca
           OR
Shoba.Gunaseelan@unb.ca
	
NA

	
Marine Institute

	
NA
	admissions@mi.mun.ca
              OR
studentinfo@mi.mun.ca
	
NA

	Memorial University

	NA
	admissions@mun.ca
	NA

	
Acadia University
	
Leigh-Ann Murphy
	Leigh-ann.murphy@acadiau.ca
admissions@acadiau.ca
	NA

	Cape Breton University

	
Alana Camp
	admissions@cbu.ca
	
NA

	
Dalhousie University
	Ann MacDonald
	Ann.macdonald@dal.ca
	NA

	Mount St. Vincent University

	
Abbey Macleod
	
Abbey.macleod4@msvu.ca
	
NA

	Saint Mary’s University

	
NA
	
Admission.status@smu.ca
	
NA

	St. Francis Xavier University

SCHOOL
	Nia Macfarlane
Lucas Middleton

RECRUITER
	nmacfarl@stfx.ca
Lmiddlet@stfx.ca

                       E-MAIL
	NA

     NUMBER

	
King’s College

	
Catherine Read
	
Catherine.read@ukings.ca
	
    NA


	University of Prince Edward Island

	
Sarah Roach
	
sroach@upei.ca
	
    NA

	
Holland College


	
           NA
	
Recruitment@hollandcollege.com
	
   NA

	
Bishops University

	
            NA
	
    www.ubishops.ca
	
  NA

	
University of
Ottawa

	
           NA
	
admissions@uottawa.ca
	
  NA



				
